
THE
Corridor 11

BUS

2018 SCHEDULE Effective January 8, 2018

Schedules and Online Info!

The Corridor 11 Bus runs Monday to Friday, 
from Huntsville to Barrie and back, making stops along the 
way in Port Sydney, Bracebridge, Gravenhurst, Kilworthy, 
Washago and Orillia.
 
The Bus does not run on weekends or holidays and takes a 
two-week break around Christmas and the New Year.
Please see the website for more info about service breaks. 
 
Seats can be booked ahead by calling Hammond 
Transportation at 705-645-5431 or tickets can be 
purchased directly from the driver.

HUNTSVILLE 
1 King William St.

PORT SYDNEY 
Smith’s Ultramar

BRACEBRIDGE 
169 Pine St.
SMM Hospital
Olivers Coffee
Dollarama Plaza
Georgian College
345 Ecclestone Dr.

GRAVENHURST 
141 Main St.

KILWORTHY 
Shell Gas Station

WASHAGO 
Hotel

ORILLIA
SM Hospital
Georgian College
Lakehead Univ.

BARRIE
RV Hospital
Georgian College

SOUTH NORTH SOUTH NORTH SOUTH NORTH
D = drop off only

SOUTH NORTH SOUTH NORTH SOUTH NORTH

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:05 AM
 

7:20 AM

 
7:30 AM

7:40 AM

 
8:00 AM
8:10 AM*
8:15 AM D

 
8:40 AM
8:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:00 AM

9:50 AM
9:45 AM
9:40 AM
9:35 AM
9:30 AM
9:25 AM

9:10 AM

9:00 AM

 

8:30 AM

8:15 AM D

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM 

12:05 PM

 

2:55 PM

2:40 PM

2:30 PM
2:25 PM
2:20 PM
2:15 PM
2:10 PM
2:05 PM 

1:50 PM

3:05 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM

4:10 PM

4:25 PM

 

4:50 PM

5:05 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:10 PM
 

5:55 PM

 
5:45 PM

5:40 PM

 

5:10 PM*
5:05 PM

 
4:45 PM
4:40 PM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:05 AM
 

7:20 AM

 
7:30 AM

7:40 AM

 
8:00 AM
8:10 AM*
8:15 AM D

 
8:40 AM
8:45 AM

9:50 AM
9:45 AM
9:40 AM
9:35 AM
9:30 AM
9:25 AM

9:10 AM

 
9:00 AM

 

8:30 AM

8:15 AM D

 

9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM

 

3:10 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
2:55 PM
2:50 PM
2:45 PM 

2:30 PM

 

3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM 

3:55 PM

 
4:25 PM

 

4:50 PM

5:05 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:10 PM
 

5:55 PM

 
5:45 PM

5:40 PM

 

5:10 PM*
5:05 PM 

 
4:45 PM
4:40 PM

MONDAY,  WEDNESDAY  AND  FRIDAY TUESDAY  AND  THURSDAY

*Orillia to Barrie segment operated by a different bus. Northbound/southbound passengers for Barrie, transfer at Georgian College ORILLIA

Serving Muskoka
Since 2012

www.corridor11bus.ca

ONE WAY Fares:

Huntsville
Bracebridge
Gravenhurst
Kilworthy
Washago
Orillia
Barrie

Huntsvil
le
Bracebridge

Gravenhurst

Huntsville
Bracebridge
Gravenhurst
Kilworthy
Washago
Orillia
Barrie

Washago
Orillia Barrie

$15
$21
$24
$27
$33
$43

$15

$12
$14
$18
$22
$34

$21
$12

$10
$13
$19
$28

ROUND TRIP Fares:

$27
$18
$13
$5

$7
$23

$33
$22
$19
$9
$7

$20

$43
$34
$28
$25
$23
$20

$8
$11
$12
$14
$17
$22

$8

$7
$8
$10
$12
$18

$11
$7

$6
$8
$11
$15

$22
$18
$15
$13
$12
$10

Kilworthy

Huntsvil
le

Bracebridge

Gravenhurst

Washago
OrilliaBarrieKilworthy

$24
$14
$10

$5
$9
$25

$12
$8
$6

$3
$5
$13

Children 12 years old and younger are half price

Children 12 years old and younger are half price

$14
$10
$8
$3

$4
$12

$17
$12
$11
$5
$4

$10


