

ROUND TRIP Fares:

	Huntsv	Braceb	Graver	hurst	hy	مo م	
	Huntsy	Bracer	Grave,	kilwor	Masha	Orillia	Barrie
Huntsville		\$15	\$21	\$24	\$27	\$33	\$43
Bracebridge	\$15		\$12	\$14	\$18	\$22	\$34
Gravenhurst	\$21	\$12		\$10	\$13	\$19	\$28
Kilworthy	\$24	\$14	\$10		\$5	\$9	\$25
Washago	\$27	\$18	\$13	\$5		\$7	\$23
Orillia	\$33	\$22	\$19	\$9	\$7		\$20
Barrie	\$43	\$34	\$28	\$25	\$23	\$20	

Children 12 years old and younger are half price

THE orridor

Serving Muskoka **Since 2012**

The Corridor 11 Bus runs Monday to Friday, from Huntsville to Barrie and back, making stops along the way in Port Sydney, Bracebridge, Gravenhurst, Kilworthy, Washago and Orillia.

The Bus does not run on weekends or holidays and takes a two-week break around Christmas and the New Year. Please see the website for more info about service breaks.

*HAMMOND *

Seats can be booked ahead by calling Hammond Transportation at 705-645-5431 or tickets can be purchased directly from the driver.



ONE WAY Fares:

Huntsville Gravenhurst Washago Pillia Barrie									
	110.	BIG	G.c	KIL	W.C	0.	BO.		
Huntsville		\$8	\$11	\$12	\$14	\$17	\$22		
Bracebridge	\$8		\$7	\$8	\$10	\$12	\$18		
Gravenhurst	\$11	\$7		\$6	\$8	\$11	\$15		
Kilworthy	\$12	\$8	\$6		\$3	\$5	\$13		
Washago	\$14	\$10	\$8	\$3		\$4	\$12		
Orillia	\$17	\$12	\$11	\$5	\$4		\$10		
Barrie	\$22	\$18	\$15	\$13	\$12	\$10			

Children 12 years old and younger are half price

www.corridor11bus.ca

Schedules and Online Info!

D = drop off only	MONDAY, WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAY					TUESDAY AND THURSDAY						
	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH
HUNTSVILLE												
1 King William St.	6:30 AM	10:15 AM	11:00 AM	2:55 PM	3:05 PM	6:45 PM	6:30 AM					6:45 PM
PORT SYDNEY												
Smith's Ultramar	6:45 AM	10:00 AM	11:15 AM	2:40 PM	3:20 PM	6:30 PM	6:45 AM					6:30 PM
BRACEBRIDGE												
169 Pine St.		9:50 AM	11:25 AM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM			9:50 AM	9:50 AM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	
SMM Hospital	7:00 AM	9:45 AM	11:30 AM	2:25 PM	3:35 PM	6:15 PM	7:00 AM	9:45 AM	9:55 AM	3:05 PM	3:20 PM	6:15 PM
Olivers Coffee		9:40 AM	11:35 AM	2:20 PM	3:40 PM			9:40 AM	10:00 AM	3:00 PM	3:25 PM	
Dollarama Plaza		9:35 AM	11:40 AM	2:15 PM	3:45 PM			9:35 AM	10:05 AM	2:55 PM	3:30 PM	
Georgian College	7:05 AM	9:30 AM	11:45 AM	2:10 PM	3:50 PM	6:10 PM	7:05 AM	9:30 AM	10:10 AM	2:50 PM	3:35 PM	6:10 PM
345 Ecclestone Dr.		9:25 AM	11:50 AM	2:05 PM	3:55 PM			9:25 AM	10:15 AM	2:45 PM	3:40 PM	
GRAVENHURST												
141 Main St.	7:20 AM	9:10 AM	12:05 PM	1:50 PM	4:10 PM	5:55 PM	7:20 AM	9:10 AM	10:30 AM	2:30 PM	3:55 PM	5:55 PM
KILWORTHY Shell Gas Station	7.00 414	9:00 AM			4.05 DM	5:45 DM	7.00 414	9:00 AM			4.05 DM	5:45 PM
Shell Gas Station	7:30 AM	9:00 AM			4:25 PM	5:45 PM	7:30 AM	9:00 AM			4:25 PM	5:45 PM
WASHAGO					,				· ·		·	
Hotel	7:40 AM					5:40 PM	7:40 AM					5:40 PM
ORILLIA	*Orillia t	o Barrie seg	ment operate	ed by a diffe	rent bus. No	rthbound/sou	uthbound pas	ssengers for	Barrie, trans	fer at Georg	ian College	ORILLIA
SM Hospital	8:00 AM	8:30 AM			4:50 PM		8:00 AM	8:30 AM			4:50 PM	
Georgian College	8:10 AM*	0.0071117			1.00 1 10	5:10 PM*	8:10 AM*	3.00 / tivi			7.00 1 101	5:10 PM
Lakehead Univ.	8:15 AM D	8:15 AM D			5:05 PM	5:05 PM	8:15 AM D	8:15 AM D			5:05 PM	5:05 PM
Luncheda Offiv.	0.13 AW D	0.15 ANI D			3.03 T W	J.05 I W	0.13 AIVI D	0.13 AW D			3.03 T W	J.03 I W
BARRIE	, v		, v		Ť	A	, v		<u> </u>	A	, v	
RV Hospital	8:40 AM					4:45 PM	8:40 AM	_				4:45 PM
Georgian College	8:45 AM					4:40 PM	8:45 AM					4:40 PM
Georgian College	O.43 AIVI					4.40 PIVI	0.43 AIVI					4.40 PM